FOUR-YEAR COLLEGES WITH MULTIPLE ACCEPTANCES: 2021-2025

American University
Arizona State University
Auburn

Baylor University

Biola University

Boise State University
Boston College

Boston University
Brigham Young University
Bucknell University
Butler University
California Lutheran Univ

California State University

Cal Poly - SLO

Cal Poly, Pomona

Cal Poly, Humboldt

Maritime Academy

Channel Islands

Chico

Dominguez Hills

East Bay

Fresno

Fullerton

Long Beach

Los Angeles

Monterey Bay

Northridge

Sacramento

San Bernardino

San Marcos

Stanislaus
Carnegie Mellon University
Case Western Reserve Univ
Central Washington Univ
Chapman University
Claremont McKenna College
Clemson University
Colgate University
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado State University
Concordia University
Creighton University
DePaul University
Dominican University of Cal
Drexel University
Elon University
Embry-Riddle University
Emory University
Fairfield University
Fordham University
George Fox University
Georgetown University
Georgia Institute of Tech
Gonzaga University
Grand Canyon University
Harvard University
Harvey Mudd College
Hawaii Pacific University

229

5 High Point University
101 Howard University
4 Indiana University
41 lowa State University
3 John Carroll University
102 Kansas State University
23 Lawrence University
9 Lehigh University
2 Lewis & Clark College
3 Linfield University
2 Louisiana State University
16 Loyola Marymount Univ
Loyola University Chicago
Loyola University Maryland
Macalester College
33 Marquette University
12 Menlo College
14 Michigan State University
113 Minot State University
5 Missouri University
7 Montana State University
9 Morehouse College
27 North Carolina A&T
42 Northeastern University
15 Northern Arizona University
39 Oberlin College
21 Occidental College
Ohio State University
3 Oklahoma State University
40 Oregon Institute of Tech
3 Oregon State University
3 Pacific University
8 Pennsylvania State University
2 Pepperdine University
Point Loma Nazarene Univ
3 Pomona College
4 Portland State University
3 Princeton University
11 Purdue University
Reed College
7 Regis University
Rensselaer Poly Institute
8 Rochester Institute of Tech
Rose-Hulman Institute of Tech
4 Rutgers University
2 Saint Joseph's University
Saint Louis University
2 Saint Mary's College of Ca
2 San Diego State University
San Francisco State Univ
3 San Jose State University
3 Santa Clara University
2 Seattle Pacific University
91 Seattle University
13 Seton Hall University
2 Sonoma State University
2 Southern Methodist Univ
5 Southern Oregon University

101
48

5
2
20

G NDNDNWW

4
18

134

35
10
2
11
4
21

38

N

23

11

12

80

12

42
11

10

84
31
63

115

3
29
14
33
26

3

Southern Utah University 3
St. Olaf College
Stanford University
Stevens Institute of Tech
Syracuse University
Temple University

Texas A & M University

N O WNN

18

Texas Christian University 35
Texas Tech University 4
The Catholic University 3
The College of Wooster 2

The George Washington Univ = 6

The University of Alabama 45
The University of Arizona 135
The University of Montana 8
The University of Tampa 2
The University of Tennessee 30
US Air Force Academy 6
US Military Academy 9
US Naval Academy 7
University of Alabama 4
University of Alaska 4

University of California

Berkeley 35

Davis 93

Irvine 35

Los Angeles 43

Merced 50

Riverside 53

San Diego 60

Santa Barbara 60

Santa Cruz 70
University of Central Florida 2
University of Chicago 4
Univ of Colorado 96
University of Connecticut 2
University of Dallas 2
University of Denver 17
University of Florida 5
University of Georgia 5
University of Hawaii 12
University of Idaho 8
University of Illinois 2
University of lowa 3
University of Kansas 9
University of Kentucky 2
University of Miami 3
University of Michigan 6
Univ of Minnesota 4
Univ of Mississippi 46
Univ of Missouri 4
Univ of Nebraska 6
Univ of Nevada 171

Univ of North Dakota 3

Univ of Notre Dame 10
Univ of Oklahoma 13
Univ of Oregon 125
Univ of Pennsylvania 2

Univ of Pittsburgh 2
Univ of Portland 36
Univ of Puget Sound 6
Univ of Redlands 6
University of San Diego 95
Univ of San Francisco 62

University of South Carolina 4
University of Southern CA 16
University of St. Thomas (MN) 2

University of the Pacific 31
University of Utah 54
University of Vermont 2
University of Virginia 3
University of Washington 35
University of Wisconsin 11
University of Wyoming 12
Utah State University 6
Utah Valley University 2
Villanova University 2
Virginia Polytechnic Institute 6
Washington State University 26
Wentworth Institute of Tech 2

Western Michigan University 2

Westmont College 10
Willamette University 8
William Jessup University 6
Woodbury University 3
Worcester Polytechnic Institute 3
Xavier University 13
Yale University 7




