FOUR-YEAR COLLEGES WITH MULTIPLE ACCEPTANCES: 2021-2025							
American University	5	High Point University	5	Southern Utah University	3	Univ of Pittsburgh	2
Arizona State University	101	Howard University	2	St. Olaf College	2	Univ of Portland	36
Auburn	4	Indiana University	20	Stanford University	7	Univ of Puget Sound	6
Baylor University	41	Iowa State University	3	Stevens Institute of Tech	3	Univ of Redlands	6
Biola University	3	John Carroll University	3	Syracuse University	6	University of San Diego	95
Boise State University	102	Kansas State University	2	Temple University	2	Univ of San Francisco	62
Boston College	23	Lawrence University	2	Texas A & M University	18	University of South Carolina	4
Boston University	9	Lehigh University	2	Texas Christian University	35	University of Southern CA	16
Brigham Young University	2	Lewis & Clark College	5	Texas Tech University	4	University of St. Thomas (MN)	2
Bucknell University	3	Linfield University	4	The Catholic University	3	University of the Pacific	31
Butler University	2	Louisiana State University	18	The College of Wooster	2	University of Utah	54
California Lutheran Univ	16	Loyola Marymount Univ	134	The George Washington Univ	6	University of Vermont	2
California State University		Loyola University Chicago	35	The University of Alabama	45	University of Virginia	3
Cal Poly - SLO	101	Loyola University Maryland	10	The University of Arizona	135	University of Washington	35
Cal Poly, Pomona	48	Macalester College	2	The University of Montana	8	University of Wisconsin	11
Cal Poly, Humboldt	33	Marquette University	11	The University of Tampa	2	University of Wyoming	12
Maritime Academy	12	Menlo College	4	The University of Tennessee	30	Utah State University	6
Channel Islands	14	Michigan State University	21	US Air Force Academy	6	Utah Valley University	2
Chico	113	Minot State University	2	US Military Academy	9	Villanova University	2
Dominguez Hills	5	Missouri University	3	US Naval Academy	7	Virginia Polytechnic Institute	6
East Bay	7	Montana State University Morehouse College	38	University of Alabama	4	Washington State University Wentworth Institute of Tech	26
Fresno Fullerton	9 27	North Carolina A&T	4	University of Alaska  University of California	4	Western Michigan University	2 2
Long Beach	42	Northeastern University	8	Berkeley	35	Westmont College	10
Los Angeles	15	Northern Arizona University	23	Davis	93	Willamette University	8
Monterey Bay	39	Oberlin College	3	Irvine	35	William Jessup University	6
Northridge	21	Occidental College	11	Los Angeles	43	Woodbury University	3
Sacramento	229	Ohio State University	12	Merced	50	Worcester Polytechnic Institut	
San Bernardino	3	Oklahoma State University	6	Riverside	53	Xavier University	13
San Marcos	40	Oregon Institute of Tech	8	San Diego	60	Yale University	7
Stanislaus	3	Oregon State University	80	Santa Barbara	60		
Carnegie Mellon University	3	Pacific University	4	Santa Cruz	70		
Case Western Reserve Univ	8	Pennsylvania State University	12	University of Central Florida	2	गानक	
Central Washington Univ	2	Pepperdine University	42	University of Chicago	4		
Chapman University	44	Point Loma Nazarene Univ	11	Univ of Colorado	96		
Claremont McKenna College	3	Pomona College	2	University of Connecticut	2	[[[19]]] [[1][[1][1][[1][[1][1][[1][[1][[1][[	Í
Clemson University	4	Portland State University	6	University of Dallas	2		!
Colgate University	3	Princeton University	3	University of Denver	17		
Colorado School of Mines	11	Purdue University	22	University of Florida	5	CEAMERY	
Colorado State University	40	Reed College	2	University of Georgia	5		
Concordia University	7	Regis University	11	University of Hawaii	12		
Creighton University	43	Rensselaer Poly Institute	4	University of Idaho	8		
DePaul University	8	Rochester Institute of Tech	4	University of Illinois	2		
Dominican University of Cal	10	Rose-Hulman Institute of Tec		University of Iowa	3		
Drexel University	4	Rutgers University	11	University of Kansas	9		
Elon University	2 14	Saint Joseph's University Saint Louis University	3 10	University of Kentucky	2		
Embry-Riddle University Emory University	16 2	Saint Mary's College of Ca	10 84	University of Miami University of Michigan	6		
Fairfield University	2	San Diego State University	84	Univ of Minnesota	4		
Fordham University	34	San Francisco State Univ	31	Univ of Mississippi	46		
George Fox University	3	San Jose State University	63	Univ of Missouri	4		
Georgetown University	3	Santa Clara University	115	Univ of Nebraska	6		
Georgia Institute of Tech	2	Seattle Pacific University	3	Univ of Nevada	171		
Gonzaga University	91	Seattle University	29	Univ of North Dakota	3		
Grand Canyon University	13	Seton Hall University	14	Univ of Notre Dame	10		
Harvard University	2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22	Univ of Oklahoma	12		

2 Sonoma State University

Southern Methodist Univ

5 Southern Oregon University

33 Univ of Oklahoma

3 Univ of Pennsylvania

26 Univ of Oregon

Harvard University

Harvey Mudd College

Hawaii Pacific University

